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3-Apr Fri 18:10 i~: 19:40 Koyosha building classroom 202 Eth Michito Hirakata ~ |EE%:- BEIROMGEL AT 4T a7 =yia VAL
21-Apr Tue 14:45 i~ 16:15 Lccmli:lec“i:‘m:;‘;mifzc::‘rm‘iw Spe | O| Mototsugu Oya Renal cell carcinoma: biological features and rationale for molecular targeted therapy
22-Apr Wed 18:10 i~i 19:40 Koyosha building classroom 202 Met Yasunori Sato BRI 7207 i
28-Apr Tue 14:45 i~ 16:15 Lccmli:lec“i:‘m:;‘;mif:c:‘rm‘iw Spe O Tatsuo Kuroda Pediatric cancers; biological features and clinical trials
12-May Tue 14:45 i~i 16:15 Lm"ri/::&"z:;S;}ii:‘i';;zlr‘?m"w Spe O Keiichi Fukuda Regenerative Medicine for the heart
13-May | Wed 18:10 i~i 19:40 Koyosha building classroom 202 Met Yasushi Hiromi  [ff2E# Db DR 5ET LB T —a fiiZ D1 RO AR
19-May Tue 14:45 i~: 16:15 Lm"ri/::&"z:;S;}ii:‘i':;zlr‘?m"w Spe O O Ryuji Tanosaki How to Realize Cell Therapy: From Bench to Bedside
20-May Wed 18:10 i~ 19:40 Koyosha building classroom 202 Spe Masaki Fujita Medical Malpractice - Avoidance of Dispute and Prevention of Recurrence
26-May | Tue 14:45 i~: 16:15 LecmwMHe:]‘t‘::;:dm}lmif;;:;vm"ve Eth Keisuke Koyama  |WFZEf@EH1  ERERAFIED L —/L -IEE B4R £
27-May Wed 18:10 i~ 19:40 Koyosha building classroom 202 Spe Takanori Kanai The Microbiota Era Which Full-Scale Science Started in IBD
2-Jun Tue 14:45 i~ 16:15 Lecmru::lt‘z:;i‘u‘Il,il‘;‘lif}(:czlr‘iwn"w Spe O| Hideyuki Shimizu  [Strategies in surgical treatment of aortic aneurysms: open surgery, endovascular repair, and hybrid surgery
3-Jun Wed 18:10 i~ 19:40 Koyosha building classroom 202 Spe O Koichi Matsuo How do cells make and maintain bones?
9-Jun Tue 14:45 i~: 16:15 Lm"ri/::&"z:;S;}ii:‘i':;zlr‘?m"w Spe Koichi Fukunaga  [Severe Asthma ~ biological features and strategy for treatment~
10-Jun Wed 18:10 i~ 19:40 Koyosha building classroom 202 Spe O @] Takao Takahashi  [Regulation for Proliferation/Di of Neural Progenitor Cells Giving Rise to Neocortical Neurons
16-Jun Tue 14:45 i~i 16:15 Lm"ri/::&"z:;S;}ii:‘i':;zlr‘?m"w Spe Hiroshi Morisaki | Topics in Sepsis
17-Jun | Wed 18:10 i~: 19:40 Koyosha building classroom 202 Met Tomonobu Hasegawa |EF} )7k BAM
23-) T 1445 I~ 1615 e Eth Kenjiro Kosaki _[B7Effie #h ok’ /OB JE0E 45 & UM~ & (A AL
= e g 6 Medicine and Public Health SO LGHAS] = Ie = L=
24-Jun Wed 18:10 i~ 19:40 Koyosha building classroom 202 Spe Naoki Hasegawa  |Epidemiology, Diagnosis and Therapeutics in Mycobacterial Diseases.
30-Jun Tue 14:45 i~i 16:15 Lm"ri/::&"z:;S;}ii:‘i':;zlr‘?m"w Spe O] O Kazuo Kishi Complete regeneration of skin
1-Jul Wed 18:10 i~ 19:40 Koyosha building classroom 202 Spe O O Hisao Asamura MULTIMODALITY THERAPEUTIC APPROACH TO LUNG CANCER
7-Jul Tue 14:45 i~i 16:15 Lm"ri/::&"z:;S;}ii:‘i':;zlr‘?m"w Spe O Daisuke Aoki Molecular genetics of gynecologic cancer
8-Jul Wed 18:10 i~ 19:40 Koyosha building classroom 202 Met Toru Takebayashi |22 7L EAFZE T A
14-Jul Tue 14:45 i~ 16:15 Koyosha building classroom 202 Spe Ol | Michisuke Yuzaki |How are memories formed, maintained or lost? — an approach from a 1 | perspecti
15-Jul Wed 18:10 i~i 19:40 Koyosha building classroom 202 Met Yusuke Tanigawara |7 —Zfiftiikil 77 —~aAN I A
21-Jul Tue 14:45 i~: 16:15 Koyosha building classroom 202 Eth Masatoshi Nara =77« BESEOOffi B2 - 1 5 & fi B L)
22-Jul Wed 18:10 i~ 19:40 Koyosha building classroom 202 Spe Haruhiko Ogata Emerging Endoscopic Diagnosis and Management of IBD
25-Aug Tue 14:45 i~i 16:15 Lm"ri/::&"z:;S;}ii:‘i':;zlr‘?m"w Spe | O Jin Nakahara Multiple Sclerosis - Inflammation, Neurodegeneration and Remyelination failure
26-Aug Wed 18:10 i~ 19:40 Koyosha building classroom 202 Spe O O Yoshiaki Kubota  |Vascular development and diseases
1-Sep | Tue | 1445 i~ 1615 L T D Eth Hirohumi Nishihara |BFJE(fEE3 4"/ A BB LEA N BE#IZ >V T
2-Sep Wed 18:10 i~ 19:40 Koyosha building classroom 202 Spe O O Yuko Kitagawa Multimodal treatment for GI cancer
8-Sep Tue 14:45 i~: 16:15 Lm"ri/::&"z:;S;}ii:‘i':;zlr‘?m"w Spe | O O] O| Morio Matsumoto  |Diagnosis and Therapies for Degenerative Spinal Diseases
9-Sep Wed 18:10 i~ 19:40 Koyosha building classroom 202 Spe O Taneaki Nakagawa |Clinic and Research on Oral disease
15-Sep Tue 14:45 i~i 16:15 Koyosha building classroom 202 Spe O Mitsuru Murata Topics in Molecular Laboratory Diagnostics
16-Sep Wed 18:10 i~ 19:40 Koyosha building classroom 202 Spe O Tomonori Okamura [Prevention for Non-Communicable Diseases in Japan -History and Future Directions
23-Sep Wed 18:10 i~i 19:40 Koyosha building classroom 202 Spe O Yae Kanai Integrated-omics information-based molecular pathological approach for carcinogenesis
29-Sep Tue 1445 i~ 16:15 Koyosha building classroom 202 Spe O Hideyuki Saya Biology of Cancer Stem Cells
30-Sep Wed 18:10 i~i 19:40 Koyosha building classroom 202 Spe O Haruhiko Shiomi  |Interactions between the host and transposable elements
6-Oct Tue 14:45 i~ 16:15 Koyosha building classroom 202 Eth Junichi Sasaki 7t fiBi4 Ethical Considerations in Emergency Medicine
7-Oct Wed 18:10 i~i 19:40 Koyosha building classroom 202 Met Makoto Suematsu |7 —FfEHTIES  SEMA A=V T BHAIC LA A ORBS AT SMEHT
14-Oct Wed 18:10 i~ 19:40 Koyosha building classroom 202 Met Minoru Ko BT —4
20-Oct Tue 14:45 i~i 16:15 Koyosha building classroom 202 Spe | O O Masaya Nakamura ~|[Regenerative Medicine for Spinal Cord Injury
21-Oct Wed 18:10 i~ 19:40 Koyosha building classroom 202 Spe O O| O| Akihiko Yoshimura |Regulation of brain inflammation after stroke
27-Oct Tue 14:45 i~ 16:15 Koyosha building classroom 202 Eth Toshiaki Monkawa  [FEARBFZEOMRELL —ZBEZNH—
28-Oct Wed 18:10 i~ 19:40 Koyosha building classroom 202 Met Kazuo Tsubota Successful Entrepreneurship for Scientists
4-Nov Wed 18:10 i~i 19:40 Koyosha building classroom 202 Spe X | | (thpt’:ﬁw RIE
10-Nov Tue 14:45 i~ 16:15 Koyosha building classroom 202 Eth Kenzo Soejima BRPRBIFZE D i EH2
11-Nov | Wed 18:10 i~i 19:40 Koyosha building classroom 202 Spe X (thpt’:ﬁw RIE
17-Nov Tue 1445 i~ 16:15 Koyosha building classroom 202 Spe Shigeo Koyasu Discovery of natural helper cell, a member of group 2 innate lymphoid cell ( ILC2 )
18-Nov Wed 18:10 i~i 19:40 Koyosha builfiing .classmom 202 Spe X (Famhpt’:emr RIE
24-Nov Tue 14:45 i~ 16:15 Lccmli::lc“i:;S;ﬂm?cfzc:ﬁm"w Spe O Masato Yasui Water Biology: Water dynamics in the body and medicine
25-Nov | Wed 18:10 i~i 19:40 Koyosha building classroom 202 Spe X (thpt’:ﬁw RIE
1-Dec Tue 14:45 i~ 16:15 Koyosha building classroom 202 Spe O Hiroyuki Yamagishi |Clinical Cardiovascular Embryology
2-Dec Wed 18:10 i~i 19:40 Koyosha building classroom 202 Spe X O Kazuo Tsubota Regulation of aging related diseases via optimal nutrition
8-Dec Tue 1445 i~ 16:15 Koyosha building classroom 202 Spe O O Kaoru Ogawa Therapeutic Strategy for Hearing Loss
9-Dec Wed 18:10 i~ 19:40 Koyosha building classroom 202 | Spe O Hiroshi Ito Significance of NAD/Sirtuins in Non-Communicable Diseases (NCD) and Metabo-Aging
15-Dec Tue 14:45 i~ 16:15 Koyosha building classroom 202 Spe Kenya Honda The gut microbiota
Tunichi Ushiba
16-Dec Wed 18:10 i~i 19:40 Koyosha building classroom 202 Spe % (Faculty of Science and ~ [From Wearable Assistive Gears to Stimulating Stroke patients’ Brains
Technology)
22-Dec Tue 14:45 i~ 16:15 Koyosha building classroom 202 Spe O O Toshiro Sato Modeling human diseases using organoids
23-Dec Wed 18:10 i~: 19:40 Koyosha building classroom 202 Met Masahiro Jinzaki | E{§ 2 HiEDEES
6-Jan Wed 18:10 i~ 19:40 Koyosha building classroom 202 Spex | O Masaru Mimura  |Alzheimer and non-Alzheimer Neurocognitive Disorders
12-Jan Tue 14:45 i~i 16:15 Koyosha building classroom 202 Spe O Naoyuki Shigematsu |Recent Improvement of Radiation Therapy
13-Jan Wed 18:10 i~ 19:40 Koyosha building classroom 202 Spex | O O Masayuki Amagai  [Skin Barrier and its homeostatic mechanisms
19-Jan Tue 14:45 i~i 16:15 Koyosha building classroom 202 Spe | O O Kazunori Nakajima |Mechanisms of Cerebral Cortical Development
20-Jan Wed 18:10 i~ 19:40 Koyosha building classroom 202 | Spe3x O Hideyuki Okano |Disease Modeling of Neurodegenerative Diseases
N — R Lecture Hall, 3F, Building for Preventive S A
26-Jan | Tue | 1445 16:15 e e A Eth Hideyuki Okano | “Efiffi &1
27-Jan Wed 18:10 i~ 19:40 Koyosha building classroom 202 Spe % Hiroaki Miyata Healthcare Value Revolution
2-Feb Tue 14:45 i~: 16:15 Lm"ri/::&"z:;S;}ii:‘i':;zlr‘?m"w Spe O O Naohisa Yahagi  |Minimally Invasive Treatment of Superficial GI Neoplasia
3-Feb Wed 18:10 i~ 19:40 Koyosha building classroom 202 Spe Tsutomu Takeuchi (Molecular Mechanism and Targeted Therapy in Systemic Rheumatic Diseases
9-Feb Tue 14:45 i~i 16:15 Koyosha building classroom 202 Eth Mamoru Tanaka |4 ffi#H2
10-Feb Wed 18:10 i~ 19:40 Koyosha building classroom 202 Met Hidetoshi Hasuwa |Bi%) =B LR
RIE Spe | O| Michiie Sakamoto | Topics in Molecular Pathology
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